Worldcup Luge - realized by wige-mic ( www.wige-mic.de )

1999/2000

Pl

O oO~NOOGPh W=

—a7
38
39
39
41
41
43
44
44
46
46
48

Name

Zoggeler
Miller
Hackl
Albert
Prock
Geppert
Huber
Kleinheinz
Rainer
Heidt
Gleirscher
Margreiter
Fegg
Slavik
Ilves
Benshoof
Gilly
Rubenis
Seitz
Rousseau
Moffat
Mick
Hoéhener
Marx
Frichteau
Ushijima
Rekis
Kneib
Walden
Sullivan
Connelly
Pothier
Hayashibe
Moffat
Duchek
Sdderberg
Rusnak
Nosik
Stanciu
Urbanski
Shiva Keshavan
Hatton

Mukhin
Ermolin
Skrautins
Abentung
Croucher
Tchaban

Nation

ITA
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
ITA
AUT
ITA
USA
AUT
AUT
GER
SVK
USA
USA
SUl
LAT
CAN
FRA
CAN
SVK
Sul
SVK
FRA
JPN
LAT
RUS
SWE
USA
CAN
CAN
JPN
CAN
CZE
SWE
SVK
RUS
ROM
UKR
IND
GBR
UKR
RUS
LAT
AUT
GBR
RUS

Total WC 1WC 2WC 3WC 4WC 5WC 6 WC 7

589
585
445
432
400
366
308
271
261
257
248
232
201
187
182
175
167
163
144
135
130
119
115
105
100
98
T
o
74
74
57
55
52
39
38
37
35
30
23
23
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
15

100
85
36
42
50
70
60
39
46
55
32

0
25
21
26
14
23
28
24
34
20

1

6
13
12
16
18
11
22
17
19

9

4
30

8

7
15

RN, EGEN

100
85
39
60
55
70
46
36
34
50
30
42
25
23
28
28

6
32
24
14
21
12
19
10

7
20
22
16

8

18
11

15

100
85
55
60
70
22
39
42
46
32
34
50
36
30
10
28
24
26

23
25
19
11
20
16
21
17
15

18

14

~l

100
85
60
55
50
70
46
21
36

22
42
30
32
25
34
39
28
23
16

9
26
18
17
19
14
20

7
24

6

13
12
15
11

8

10

100
60
70
85
55
46
39
32
30
28
50
36
23
34
42
25
26

24
17
21
20
22
19
11

12
18
16

15

10

34
100
85
60
70
28
42
55
39
50
46
30
36
22
23
24
32
26
25
19
21
20

16
17
8

10
18

55
85
100
70
50
60
36
46
30
42
34
32
26
25
28
22
17
23
24
12
13
21
39
10
18
19

14
9
20

16
i

15



Worldcup Luge - realized by wige-mic ( www.wige-mic.de )

49
49
51
51
51
51
55
56
57
57
59
60
60
62
62
62
65
65
65
65

70
70
70
70
70
70

Heinzelmeier
Krause
McMurray
Gorlatschov
Pfister
Decharne
Gruber
Oberstolz
Albrecht
Tangen
Kovacic
Takahashi
Fakin
Hoger
Krumins
Pochlod
Tican
Radu
Shabalov
Kvicala
Camacho
Gonzales
Taleanu
Rude
Wood
Gontarz
Petterson

BEL
CAN
CAN
RUS
AUT
FRA
ITA
ITA
CAN
NOR
SLO
JPN
SLO
VEN
LAT
POL
ROM
ROM
RUS
CZE
VEN
ARG
ROM
NOR
GBR
POL
SWE

TR G N S CRPE U PR . Qe 3
00 = NWWWWPIA>NM

=) A A L s 2 WO WWWDAPADMOIOIN OO

13

-

14
13

12

7

14

13

12
11




	2000 Gesamt HE 1
	2000 Gesamt HE 2

