## 1999/2000

P	1	Name	Nation	Total V	VC 1 V	VC 2 V	VC 3 V	VC 4 V	VC 5 V	VC 6 V	VC 7
1		Zöggeler	ITA	589	100	100	100	100	100	34	55
2	2	Müller	GER	585	85	85	85	85	60	100	85
3	3	Hackl	GER	445	36	39	55	60	70	85	100
4	1	Albert	GER	432	42	60	60	55	85	60	70
5	5	Prock	AUT	400	50	55	70	50	55	70	50
6		Geppert	GER	366	70	70	22	70	46	28	60
7		Huber	ITA	308	60	46	39	46	39	42	36
8		Kleinheinz	AUT	271	39	36	42	21	32	55	46
ç		Rainer	ITA	261	46	34	46	36	30	39	30
1		Heidt	USA	257	55	50	32		28	50	42
1		Gleirscher	AUT	248	32	30	34	22	50	46	34
	2	Margreiter	AUT	232	0	42	50	42	36	30	32
		Fegg	GER	201	25	25	36	30	23	36	26
	4	Slavik	SVK	187	21	23	30	32	34	22	25
1		Ives	USA	182	26	28	10	25	42	23	28
1		Benshoof	USA	175	14	28	28	34	25	24	22
	7	Gilly	SUI	167	23	6	24	39	26	32	17
-		Rubenis	LAT	163	28	32	26	28		26	23
	9	Seitz	CAN	144	24	24		23	24	25	24
		Rousseau	FRA	135	34	14	23	16	17	19	12
2		Moffat	CAN	130	20	21	25	9	21	21	13
		Mick	SVK	119	1	12	19	26	20	20	21
	3	Höhener	SUI	115	6	19	11	18	22		39
2	4	Marx	SVK	105	13	10	20	17	19	16	10
		Frichteau	FRA	100	12	7	16	19	11	17	18
	6	Ushijima	JPN	98	16	20	21	14		8	19
		Rekis	LAT	77	18	22	17	20			
	8	Kneib	RUS	75	11	16	15	7	12		14
	9	Walden	SWE	74	22			24	18	10	
2	9	Sullivan	USA	74	17	8		6	16	18	9
3	1	Connelly	CAN	57	19		18				20
3	2	Pothier	CAN	55	9				15	15	16
3	3	Hayashibe	JPN	52	4	1	14	13		9	11
3	4	Moffat	CAN	39	30		9				
3	5	Duchek	CZE	38	8	5	13	12			
3	6	Söderberg	SWE	37	7			15			15
1	7	Rusnak	SVK	35	15	9		11			
-3	8	Nosik	RUS	30		17	6			6	1
	9	Stanciu	ROM	23			3	8		5	7
	9	Urbanski	UKR	23	1	3	4		8	2	5
	11	Shiva Keshavan	IND	20	1	1	8	10			
	11	Hatton	GBR	20	5				10	1	4
	3	Mukhin	UKR	19	3	2	5			3	6
	4	Ermolin	RUS	18		18					
	4		LAT	18		11				7	
			AUT	17	10		7				
	16		GBR	17	10		2		9	4	1
	18		RUS	15		15	_		3	7	
4	rU	Tonaball	1100	13		13					

## Worldcup Luge - realized by wige-mic ( www.wige-mic.de )

	49	Heinzelmeier	BEL	14						14	
	49	Krause	CAN	14					14		
	51	McMurray	CAN	13					13		
	51	Gorlatschov	RUS	13		13					
	51	Pfister	AUT	13						13	
	51	Decharne	FRA	13	1		12				
	55	Gruber	ITA	12						12	
	56	Oberstolz	ITA	11						11	
	57	Albrecht	CAN	8							8
	57	Tangen	NOR	8	1				7		
	59	Kovacic	SLO	7					6	1	
	60	Takahashi	JPN	5				5			
	60	Fakin	SLO	5					5		
	62	Höger	VEN	4					4		
	62	Krumins	LAT	4		4					
	62	Pochlod	POL	4		1	1				2
	65	Tican	ROM	3	1	1				1	
	65	Radu	ROM	3	1					1	1
	65	Shabalov	RUS	3							3
	65	Kvicala	CZE	3	2	1					
1	5	Camacho	VEN	3	- 7.				3		
	70	Gonzales	ARG	1						1	
	70	Taleanu	ROM	1						1	
	70	Rude	NOR	1	1						
	70	Wood	GBR	1	1						
	70	Gontarz	POL	1		1					
	70	Petterson	SWE	1	1						

realized by MIGE **O**MIC